BOARD MEMBERS:
Jennifer Zaccagnini

Joy Chance
Kelly Smayda

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME

9:00 a.m.
Hawkins, James

Newkirk, Robert
Vega, Danny
9:45 a.m.
Hernandez, Felix

Reynolds, Bruce

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR
Banks, Martezz
Frasier, Tquan

Figueroa, Kevin

INMATE NUMBER

212697

323570

298115

223070

344453

354924

239087

375780

Distribution Date: January 12, 2016

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET
Corrigan/Radgowski CI
REVOCATION / RESCISSION
Tuesday, January 19, 2016
Start Time: 9:00 am

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES: HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:
Melissa DeJesus Rosa Lachance
Lisa Hamlett-Williams

FACILITY HEARING TYPE

Radgowski ClI Special Parole Revocation
Radgowski CI Special Parole Revocation

Radgowski CI Special Parole Revocation

Corrigan ClI Revocation

Corrigan ClI Special Parole Revocation

Brooklyn CI Expedited SP Revocation
Radgowski CI  Expedited SP Revocation

Corrigan ClI Rescission

Hearings Division - Parole Manager: Jessica Bullard
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652



